6805C_EHEI
09/24
Phone: 800-733-8929
Printed in the US
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858
Exterior: Top is one-piece heavy-gauge stainless steel

Specifications
Standard Features
•	Stainless steel top and sides
•	Individual wells with infinite controls
•	8” polyethylene cutting board
•	Drains, manifold and common gate
valve
•	Fill faucet ( shipped loose for field
installation - left or right)
•	Stainless steel plate shelf
•	Stainless steel bottom shelf with 3”
riser at rear
•	Standard with cord and plug
•	 One year parts and labor standard warranty
•	 EHEI36C	 2 well hot food table on casters
•	 EHEI36C-208	 2 well hot food table on casters, 208v
•	 EHEI48C	 3 well hot food table on casters
•	 EHEI60C	 4 well hot food table on casters
•	 EHEI74C	 5 well hot food table on casters
Models

EHEI48C
Plan View
EHEI60C
Plan View
EHEI74C
Elevation View
EHEI36C, EHEI36C-208
Elevation View
EHEI48C
Elevation View
EHEI60C
Elevation View
EHEI74C
Specifications
Model Length Depth Height Pans Voltage Amps Hz Phase Nema Plug Ship Weight
EHEI36C 36” 31.5” 36” 2 120 17.0 60 1 5-30P 250
EHEI36C-208 36” 31.5” 36” 2 208 10.0 60 1 6-15P 250
EHEI48C 48” 31.5” 36” 3 208/230 15.0/16.0 60 1 6-20P 280
EHEI60C 60” 31.5” 36” 4 208/230 20.0/22.0 60 1 6-30P 310
EHEI74C 74” 31.5” 36” 5 208/230 24.0/27.0 60 1 6-50P 350